Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Luke Skywalker, Faithful Friend Base Energy Conversion Lab
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 33 Count: 12
1x R2-D2 [SOR] 1x Repair [SOR]
1x Alliance Dispatcher [SOR] 1x Rebel Assault [SOR]

1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x

Battlefield Marine [SOR]
Colonel Yularen [SOR]
Guardian of the Whills [SOR]
Restored ARC-170 [SOR]
Alliance X-Wing [SOR]
Distant Patroller [SOR]
Mon Mothma [SOR]
Regional Governor [SOR]
Rebel Pathfinder [SOR]
Wing Leader [SOR]
Consortium StarViper [SOR]
Fleet Lieutenant [SOR]
Echo Base Defender [SOR]
Admiral Ackbar [SOR]

Yoda [SOR]

Wilderness Fighter [SOR]
Kanan Jarrus [SOR]
Regional Sympathizers [SOR]
General Dodonna [SOR]
System Patrol Craft [SHD]

1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x

It Binds All Things [SOR]
Resupply [TWI]

Make an Opening [SOR]
Strike True [SOR]

Vigilance [SOR]

The Force Is With Me [SOR]
Command [SOR]

Takedown [SOR]

Vanquish [TWI]

U-Wing Reinforcement [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 5

1x
1x
1x
1x
1x

Devotion [SOR]

Luke's Lightsaber [SOR]
Electrostaff [SOR]

Jedi Lightsaber [SOR]
Traitorous [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

Deck Link: https://swudb.com/deck/ndWUBmMVIM
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.
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Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Luke Skywalker, Faithful Friend Base Energy Conversion Lab
1x BrightH SOR
1X Brlg M (I)lfe [SOR] EVENTS
x Baze Malbus [SOR] Count: 12
1x Agent Kallus [SOR]

1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x

The Ghost [SOR]

Obi-Wan Kenobi [SOR]

Rogue Squadron Skirmisher [SOR]
Cargo Juggernaut [SHD]

Luke Skywalker [SOR]
Redemption [SOR]
Reinforcement Walker [SOR]
Home One [SOR]

1x Repair [SOR]

1x Rebel Assault [SOR]

1x It Binds All Things [SOR]
1x Resupply [TWI]

1x Make an Opening [SOR]
1x Strike True [SOR]

1x Vigilance [SOR]

1x The Force Is With Me [SOR]
1x Command [SOR]

1x Takedown [SOR]

1x Vanquish [TWI]

1x U-Wing Reinforcement [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 5

1x Devotion [SOR]

1x Luke's Lightsaber [SOR]
1x Electrostaff [SOR]

1x JediLightsaber [SOR]
1x Traitorous [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

Deck Link: https://swudb.com/deck/ndWUBmMVIM

This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.

Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




